Az onkormanyzat altal adott kozvetett tamogatasok

8. szamu melléklet

forintban

Sor-szam

Bevételi jogeim

Kedvezmény nélkiil
elérhet6 bevétel

Kedvezmények
6sszege

1

2

3

4

—_

Ellatottak téritési dijanak méltanyossagbol torténd
elengedése

1712 500

856 250
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Osszesen:

1712 500

856 250]




